Talking Walls Schedule

June 7 -11, 2010

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

Doors open for project work, discussion, etc.

Meet at classroom

Introductions

History of DeKalb County with
author Vivian Price

Break

Mini-Museum Activity

Tour of the Flat Rock
Archives & Lyon
Plantation 9:30 - 11:30
Leave Decatur at 9 a.m.

Historic Map
Activity

Using Historic
Photographs in the
Classroom

Activity - DeKalb's
Industry Through the
Years

Incorporating Oral
History into the

Decatur Sanborn

Tour Agnes Scott

Classroom with Map Exercise College
Architecture of DeKalb Local Educator P
County with DHC Executive Annie Frazier
Directory Melissa Forgey
Lunch Lunch - Stone Mountain Lunch Lunch Lunch
Symbolism & Architecture in
Waffle House
the Cemetery - Decatur Tour of the
Museum and Tour .
Cemetery Tour Shermantown . Presentation and
i of Avondale Estates Project Work )
Community of Stone . . Evaluations
, with author Terri
Mountain

Introduction to DHC Archives

Martin-Hart

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM




