## Talking Walls Schedule June 7 -11, 2010

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8:00 AM	Doors open for project work, discussion, etc.					8:00 AM
8:15 AM	Meet at classroom					8:15 AM
8:30 AM	History of DeKalb County with author Vivian Price	Tour of the Flat Rock Archives & Lyon Plantation 9:30 - 11:30 Leave Decatur at 9 a.m.	Historic Map Activity	Using Historic Photographs in the Classroom	Activity - DeKalb's Industry Through the Years Tour Agnes Scott College	8:30 AM
8:45 AM						8:45 AM
9:00 AM						9:00 AM
9:15 AM						9:15 AM
9:30 AM						9:30 AM
9:45 AM						9:45 AM
10:00 AM	Break		Incorporating Oral History into the Classroom with Local Educator Annie Frazier	Decatur Sanborn Map Exercise		10:00 AM
10:15 AM	Mini-Museum Activity					10:15 AM
10:30 AM						10:30 AM
10:45 AM						10:45 AM
11:00 AM	Architecture of DeKalb County with DHC Executive Directory Melissa Forgey					11:00 AM
11:15 AM						11:15 AM
11:30 AM						11:30 AM
11:45 AM						11:45 AM
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch - Stone Mountain	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	12:00 PM
12:15 PM						12:15 PM
12:30 PM						12:30 PM
12:45 PM 1:00 PM						12:45 PM 1:00 PM
1:00 PM 1:15 PM	Symbolism & Architecture in the Cemetery - Decatur Cemetery Tour	Tour of the Shermantown Community of Stone Mountain	Waffle House Museum and Tour of Avondale Estates with author Terri Martin-Hart	Project Work	Presentation and Evaluations	1:00 PM
1:30 PM						1:30 PM
1:45 PM						1:45 PM
2:00 PM						2:00 PM
2:00 PM						2:15 PM
2:30 PM						2:30 PM
	Introduction to DHC Archives					2:45 PM
3:00 PM						3:00 PM